Dimanche

16

23

30

Lundi

10

17
Assemblée de
mise en
candidature

24

Elections a partir
de 12h00

31

Mardi

Convocation a
I’élection

Elections

11

18

25

Mercredi Jeudi
5 6
Convocation a 12 13
I’assemblée de
mise en
candidature
19 20

Fin du délai pour
vérification de la
liste électorale
Elections jusqu’a 26 27
12h00.
Résultats d’élections
a 16h00

Vendredi

14

21

28

15

22

29



